High Pressure Water Mist System
General Description
1Unit 8, Calibre Industrial Park, Laches Close, Four Ashes, Wolverhampton, WV10 7DZ, United Kingdom   www.lifeco-uk.comT +44 1902 798 706 F +44 1902 798 679 E sales@lifeco-uk.com
In line with our policy of continuous product improvement LIFECO reserves the right to modify speci�cations without prior notice.
Unlike traditional sprinkler systems, which only remove heat, water mist systems deliver fire suppression by removing
both heat and oxygen from a fire by jetting pressurized water through specially designed nozzles. The nozzles atomise
the water into micron-sized droplets, which rapidly expand into steam when they come into contact with a fire, depriving
the fire of oxygen.

 (L/min)
Rated Working
Pressure/MPa
Maximum installation
spacing and height
(spacing X height) for local
application/m
Maximum installation
spacing and height
(spacing X height) in total
flooding application/m
LF-WMN-03 3 100 / 3X4.5
LF-WMN-05 5 100 / 3X4.5
LF-WMN-07 7 100 3x3 3X4.5
LF-WMN-09 9 100 3x3 3X4.5
LF-WMN-10 10 100 3X3.5 3X7.5
LF-WMN-12 12 100 3X3.5 3X7.5
LF-WMN-15 15 100 3X4.0 3X7.5
LF-WMN-17 17 100 3X4.0 3X7.5
LF-WMN-20 20 100 3X4.0 3X7.5
LF-WMN-25 25 100 3X4.0 3X7.5
Note: The Model Representation of Water Mist Nozzle: Such as LF-WMN-25
LF: LIFECO Product series.
WMN: Water Mist Nozzle.
25: K-Factor/10.